Access Point

Uriin

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(F) TAVAN TIPI
MEGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
J POINT

kl UBIQUITI R5AC-LITE 5GHZ ROCKET ACLITE
AP/R5AC-LITE

COTX X3 INDOOR HELIUM HOTSPOT (Helium
Mining Cihazi)

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT IN WALL
(UAP-AC-IW) (SADECE POE SWITH ILE
CALISIR)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

Marka

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Reyee

Ubiquiti

Cotx

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,95 USD

42,00 USD

51,45 USD

72,45 USD

75,60 USD

114,45
usb

120,75
usb

173,25
usb

367,50
usb

57,75 USD

115,50
usb

120,75
usb



TP-LINK EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP52-0D 1XGE AC1300 5GHZ
867MBPS DIS ORTAM ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(E) TAVAN TiPi
GIGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI7 ACCESS POINT (U7-OUTDOOR)

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

Ruijie

TpLink

Reyee

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

126,00
usb

152,25
usb

173,25
usb

199,50
usb

220,50
usb

231,00
usb

313,95
usb

315,00
usb



